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{ PETITION 2 5 RE- e bt
1 o j ON FOR ZONING RE-CLASSIFICATION il Pursuant to the advertiscment, posting of property, and public hearing on the above petition and
C -2 it g
3 1 AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION 1 2ppesting tut hn tod roclassification from. *B-6% Zone. o MHaLeR*
| ) TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONZR OF BALTIM TY: Zom. f1%2 4n vory snll Eisting. sening Plan s
i i LTIMORE COUNTY: I -vih Lha e, g 7
EILTION FOR RECLASSIPICATION ERON g l SEToRE m l./ oot of_tha Diacvaft. Plant_and tha teport
"t v;-;m‘:ﬁznr;“'fﬁ;‘;.‘i’g;ntmm:r‘“ "'"’f gl 1, oewe;. HAra g Ao Dict @orc . legal owner... of the property situate in N bilisgar
o o 512004 mmﬁ o o, il 1 :nul:y m: inm:n is dbscribed in the description and dat attached hereto and made a pa Dl ot vell satar sl a proper. saxage. disposal aystam at.tha Racrafh Flant.
}E‘;;.mn;lm mf,; Eighth District, 3 ereby petition (1) thal the zoning status of the herein deseribed property be re-classified, rsuant R
: Bk - \ e R S S p
i Camet Mmoge; r : OF BALTIMORE GOUNTY o the Zoning Law of Baltimore Counly, from an_____ Ro= m .
e ot ; and it further appearing that by reason of__logatien _
i : : z00e; for the following reasons I”""
¥ 0 permit the
A i R pe erection of an additional plant buildi, -970_sheuld.ba granted._ Akse s _repert frem the Marsinarie Carps_ indlaxber o
o193t ARTIN & TAVLOR I for the Dieoraft Corporation. the prepesed ? Corp,_indicates that
MA | | ORDER FOR APPEAL 1a order’, Lot
ATTORNEYS AT LAW | i
i MR, COMMISSIONER: and for a Variance from Seciion 250.4 Lo permit & structure a
IT 1S ORDERED by the Zoning Comimi: oF ¥ o b/
| PLEASE enter an Appeal to the Board of Appeals for Baltimore forty (40) feet from ths riearest residential zons lins. day of... Racombex Z ke b s Gl thic 21 ’\
Y Meee - o 1962, that the herein described e .
April 11, 1963 Cownty from the Order of John G. Ruse, Zoring Commissioner of Baltimore Sec Attached Description Lne same is hereby rec'assified; from an. *ReG* g
fied; L _rone o 3" .
| Cosnty, Seate of Moryland, passed In the above captioned cause on Decesber | zone, =
| 4 and (2) for a Speci; Zani
| 10, 1962, ant tzansalt s11 papors and records tncident theroto o said | i pecial Exception, under the said %oning Law and Zoning Regulstions of Baltimore ponety from and after the date of this order, subject, howror, to
. e W Sei - = s . » howyor, to approval of the Division
Board of Appeals of Baltimore County. | A orelis described pripenty foescsssesinmnsnnaais e T pacd relcoent and the Offjos of Maming sxd fiming. dfexiuice 1s grantes w
] " o residential zons, Sec. 2%0.h. bk ZH <
Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zouing Regulations. ssionr of alin iy
- 5 ulj or :ve. agree to pay expenses of above re-classification and,or Special Exception advertising,
Mz. John G. e . # posting, ete, upon filing of A el o vertisemet
‘lnnln: Commissionor B 4}4‘!{?({! 0’ igtha regulations and restri .VE ot g I.‘w"' and: uriher:agros: A5 B KGR Loy i el Pumsiaat fo the wivertimment, posting of property wod puble hearing, on'the aboto pution
reiing Comisstonsr, I _‘G"rm ctions of Baltimore County adopted pursuant Lo the Zoning Law for Baltimore and it appearing that by
Touson 4, Naryland | f | o

Re: Petition for reclassification
from an "R-6" to an "M-L=L"
Zone, and Variance to Section
250.4 of the voning Regulatfons=
W/S York Rd., 1370 SW of
Quaker Bottoa Road - !Il_l Dist.
llazry A. Oundore, Petitioncs
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SR D hone S

Legal Owner

pora.,  Mal.

-7 TE )

VAlley $-6900

Attorneys for Appella
peys for Apes nts the Special Exeeption shoull NOT BE

Protestants)

nl sz
Dear Mr. Rone: 5 5 "
L reprosent Hr. and Wrs. Grover T HcCall, who filed an tppesl gaf o
o mtte v a1, 1063, My clients have re Ag - - |
Tereczont ¥ith "'l:r':"l‘i‘;:\‘i\:?““‘l‘""’“' orafore, dnalied to drg the mo8 IT i ORDERED by the Zoning Comnmissioner of Baltimore County, this... day
agement WEH LE T e recalling the file from the County ] h K
"ppt:;].f N;‘. 5 : Aﬁzr;ﬁiﬂi:&” 71.52‘;‘“; o iy e S I HEREDY CIRTIFY, That a copy of the aforcgoing Appeal was e H i o 55100
Board of Appe A A : B 7
toke en Append In this matter. i,:; moiled to ¥. Lee Harrison, Esquire, Jefferson Building, Towson 4, Haryland, ik U s openty e e e i Vi o g con e

. 1 advertised or posted for 8 hearing & ' ' ze e ‘

T property has ot e e tiat, and wo are advised 22 Attomney For the Povitioner, o i o ) s et e ety et \
pefore the County Board of f0PEl G Toier the matter until such i > . o Semosp——— = . |
bt ‘:n:St:‘;:'“,’.'.‘"‘l”l‘lﬂ‘:“.j'u;"““l for a hearing before the County P e i " ¥ the Zoning Law of Baltimore Caunty, in two newspapers of general circulatior through- e sate is hercby DENIED.

s ; . - 3 altimore County, that property be pasted, and that the putlic hearing be had bel
e : [/ /";'/"//‘1”( L4 Commissioner of Baltim pL_ i gt and that the puklic hearing be had before th
£ altimere County o Duilding in Towson, Ballimere

ning Co

tesioner of Baltimo

g
*103/,
1695F

Yours very truly,

| fud

A. Trederiek Taylor

County, on 5EP. 1062 _

Zoning Commissioner of Ballimore County.

AT ‘ #
fovers 4

mind
Co: . Lee lorrison, Lsquire
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CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

—

® Q‘
CERTIFICATE OF POSTING

ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towson, Maryland

TOWSON, D, 25D 06t .19
THIS 1S TO CERTIFY, That the annexed advertisement

was published in THE COUNTY NEWS Wi

DOLLENBERG BROTHERS
Regisered Profemionsl Engineers & Land Survesors

0% WABHINGTON AVENUE AT TORK RGAD

K, o weekly

newspaper prin

nd pubilished in Towson, Baltimore County,

Md., once In ench of _9B8 __ successive weeks beforo the

Hovember __  jn62

gt

g

Srate or MamvLAN®

- the firs®

4 3WSON 4, MB.
‘publication appearing on the  2OVh_____ _____ day of

---feba. 10 62,

300 wWest PRESTEN STALE

fvgust 31, 1962
. BALTIMGRE 1, MB.

g L1 Eef fins et LT
(WA

Zoning Description

Location of Signs(s
Jau e A,

Remarks:

4
A11 that ploce or parcel of land situate, 1ying and boing|in e Hovember 1
o Eighth Election Distriot of Baltimore County, State of Haryiead [ o
]
joP

deseribed ae follows to wit:

nE1  Zoming Fetition No. 6691
From R-¢ Zom %o & M.L.R. Zooe
fleat sids of York Read (Route 35)
13701 Soutis of Quaker Bottom Read

Johnt G. Rose
Zoning Cormizsioner
County 0ffice Building
Towaon 4, ¥arylasd

Beginning for the smmo at a point on the west side of York
Road diatant 1370 feet megsured southerly slong the west side of
Vork Road from the southwest cormer of York Road and Quaker Bottom
Rond No.l and ruaning thence and binding en the west alde of York
Read, South 5 degroes 22 minutes East 335.40 foot, thence leaving
snid rosd snd running the fourteen followlag courses and dlstances
viz: South Gl degress 42 minutes Weat 1L5 feet, South 77 degreea
07 minotes Weat 385 feet, South bl degrees 57 minutes West 190 feet,
South 1 degroe 00 minutcs 31 seconds Snat 1073.15 feot, South 83
dogrees 1l minutes West 37C reet, North 1 dogree 00 minutes 3L seconds
Woat 2472,15 feet, South dosraes 21 minutes East l42.46 £
South Ul degrees 21 minutes Eaat 278.45 feot, South 70 degrees
ninutes Eaot 20l foet, South 2 degrees 29 minutes Esst 131.93 feet,
South 80 degrees 16 minutes Esmst 33 feet, North 79 degrees 3L minutes
30 soconds Bust 253.71 feet, South 18 degrees 25 minutes East L72.10

Posted nyj

Dear Ur. Roset

his office reviewsd the subjest petitien and the following cazngnte are

with respact theretos

1 in the
ot property s just over tim orest of & hill 1%
o Frem the hubjoct property would be nazardous,
Sonth would bo recuced to nil, If sll sesesm
Discraft

It appears the subd
rod, Ay sccess in York Read fr
ipagauch na sight distance to
Sa gedued to \5p subjeot property from the existing satrance ito h
Corcoration then tne situstion would be alleviated.

® 569/

INVOICE

ELErkE BALT[;E{E COUNTY, MARY :
orlc OND e, 14132

Teot and North 77 degrees 12 minutes Enst 102.50 feet to the place
of besirnins- It is, therefors, requested that i vt.w‘h:uniu c::si;::n: ::Tl_;:: ::* . CERTIFICATE OF P
tition it i ue stod plans L] 0w Chespeake Ate.
Z‘Zfﬂ:ﬁ'ﬁ Z: mo:pprn:lr:} the State Romds Comaissions Mo UBLICATION E OF Fm ANCE

Contalning 3047 Acres of land more or loss.

Dirision of Collection cud Raceipts oate 9/11/62
B

TOWSON 4, MARYLAND

Thack you for your socperation.

Very truly yours, Gl To: larsy A. Dundore

s 18 " ;
Charles Les, Chisf THIS 1S TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was ¢ S e
. . 1tizors Ceunty
et i published in THE JEFFENSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed 3
| ” 7( e and published in Towson, Ballimors County, Md., FMROECRITE DurouT 10 AzcouNT Mo fm)
622 (eash T
oA i GUANTITY BETACH UPPER BECTIGN AND RETURN WITH YC UM REMITTAN i
Aust. Davelopment Eagloser oL 3 i 3 A
- the TR publication Pory Beelassiry
o appearing on the__ tober i R i

i

i

1962

£

THE ?ERS
P /
i s S TS e

Cost of Advertiscment, §.._

o

oe
=

1
8

Manager.

ek 67 F1NE & TOAING

IMPORTANT!I MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON
PLEASE PSTURN UPPER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR nmr;'nm::




INVOICE

JIEErsoNE, BALTIMOf COUNTY, MARYLA@D  No. 15305
OFFICE OF FINANCE

Division of Collection and Receipts DATE 11/8/62
COURT HOUSE
TOWSON 4, MARYLAND
Dilﬂllll. Inc.
To: A BILLED
Sparks, Maryland iy:  Zoning Department of
Baltimore County

01622

DEPOSIT 7O ACCOUNT NO.

QUANTITY DETACH UPPER SECTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR REMITTANCE

Advertising and posting of your property

IMPURTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TOBALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

MAIL TORIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON 4. MARYLAND
PLEASE RETURNUPPER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANCE.

. INVOICE
TELEPHONE

JeEerons ‘BALTIM@_E COUNTY, MARYL@ND No. 15456
OFFICE OF FINANCE

"y
Division of Collection and Receiprs DATE wa
COURT HOUSE
TOWSON 4, MARYLAND

sars. artin & Tayler
?03 We Cba;am;e ?mue BILLED 0Office of Planming & Zoming
Touson L, “axyland 119 Comty Offfce Biflg.,
" . Towsen L, 4,

TOTAL AMOUNT
DEPOSIT To AccounT No, 014622
QUANTITY

DET.\CH UPPER SECTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR REMITTANGCE cosT

Cost of 2 ppeal in matter of petition of Harry A. Dundere $70,00
Yo, 5691

3

IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE To BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON 4, M~.RYLAND

PLEASE RETURN UPPER SECTION

OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANCE.
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